
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

成田　裕美

木村　和子 杉浦　奈津子

杉浦　奈津子 杉浦　奈津子 町田　みどり

町田　みどり 町田　みどり W.O

濱口　美千代 85 杉浦　奈津子

小林　和子 町田　みどり

鈴木　映子 鈴木　映子 84

志賀　智美 志賀　智美 塚越　雅子

大西　裕子
85

塚越　雅子 杉浦　奈津子

大西　裕子 町田　みどり

米澤　由紀子 86

保科　洋子 米澤　由紀子

綱島　小百合　 保科　洋子

山崎　佳子 81

綱島　小百合　 米澤　由紀子

山崎　佳子 保科　洋子

草野　真利子 草野　真利子 84

日高　真由美 日高　真由美 大野　真由美

西海　みどり
85

大野　真由美 須田　知子

西海　みどり 間部　康子

浅井　典子 82

田中　みゆき 水島　真由美

水島　真由美 西尾　佐季子

西尾　佐季子 W.O

水島　真由美 福本　妙子

西尾　佐季子 五十嵐　美由紀

井之川　麻貴子 井之川　麻貴子 82

河野　恵美 河野　恵美 福本　妙子

五十嵐　美由紀
82

福本　妙子 須田　知子

五十嵐　美由紀 間部　康子

山崎　恵美子 81

大西　由美子 須田　知子

須田　知子 間部　康子

間部　康子 82

須田　知子 須田　知子

間部　康子 間部　康子

福原　みどり 福原　みどり 97

髙橋　洋子 髙橋　洋子 栗並　小津枝

田口　由美子
82

栗並　小津枝

田口　由美子

ミドル・フィールズ

ＨＡＭＡＹＵ

ジャッキー

BYE

真砂レディース

月曜庭球会
テニコミ千葉

BYE

43

BYE

BYE

Ｈ．マウンテン

フリー

フォルテシモ
Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

45

46

25

26

スマイル
ペパーミント

メイユール
アルドール

ＴＳＫ
殿山ＴＧ

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

35

36

37

38

39

48

44

47

40

27

28

32

33

34

42
月うさぎ
ルネサンス

29

30

31

BYE

カプチーノ

41

マクハリーゼ

BYE

テニコミ千葉
Ｐ＆Ｍ

さつきが丘
プリンソフト

ＷＩＳＨ

BYE


